Flow control
Level control
Check valves
Coarse Filtering devices
Monitoring devices
Closing Valves
Gutters
Miljø- og Fluidteknikk AS does not take responsibility for any errors in its product information, datasheets, instructions, brochures or other printed material, and

Flowrate, Qb [l/s]
Flowrate, Qb [l/s]
Miljø- og Fluidteknikk AS
www.mft.no post@mft.no Product Information
FluidVertic VSU
Version: 2024-11-18 Page 6 of 8
Models overview
Product nr.
outlet
øD
b min 1) Dk min Dm min inlet
DN
a c e Weight
[kg]
Reliability note
VSU6DN025P-110 110 pvc 250 1000 400 25 175 210 110 1.5
Small flow cross-section.
Measures to prevent particles
from reaching the flow regulator
and regular operating routines
are recommended
VSU6DN032P-110 110 pvc 250 1000 400 30 225 265 135 1.7
VSU6DN040P-110 110 pvc 250 1000 400 40 320 360 170 2.2
Relatively small flow cross-
section. Measures to prevent
larger particles from reaching the
flow regulator should be
considered (foam screen,
submersible outlet magazine,
etc.)
VSU6DN050P-110 110 pvc 350 1000 400 50 375 425 195 2.2
VSU6DN065P-110 110 pvc 400 1000 500 65 460 545 220 5.3
VSU6DN065P-160 160 pvc 400 1000 500 65 460 545 260 5.3
VSU6DN080P-160 160 pvc 500 1000 600 80 550 625 310 3.7
VSU4DN080P-160 160 pvc 420 1000 500 80 400 485 240 3.7
VSU4DN080P-200 200 pvc 420 1000 500 80 400 485 260 3.7
VSU4DN100P-160 160 pvc 500 1000 600 100 480 595 280 4.8
VSU4DN100P-200 200 pvc 500 1000 600 100 480 595 320 4.8
VSU4DN125P-200 200 pvc 600 1200 650 125 580 720 340 5.7
VSU4DN125P-250 250 pvc 600 1200 650 125 580 720 340 5.7
VSU4DN150P-250 250 pvc 700 1200 800 150 680 850 380 7.5
VSU4DN150P-315 315 pvc 700 1200 800 150 680 850 450 7.5
VSU2DN150P-250 250 pvc 700 1000 650 150 360 465 330 5.0
VSU2DN200P-315 315 pvc 700 1000 650 200 480 620 450 9.0
Note:
Mounting socket is not included.
Dimensions in the following table are giving in [mm].
outlet

Version: 2024-11-18 Page 7 of 8
Note 1): The stated ‘b min’ is the minimum distance. When determining the height ‘b’, the expected supply of sand/sludge and the desired
emptying frequency should be considered. In the absence of any upstream sand trap, ‘b’ should be increased beyond the specified ‘b min’. A
small sludge volume will require more frequent emptying to avoid clogging.
Accesories
Monting plates (PUR)
Product no
Dimension
(øD) [mm]
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
MP-PUR110 110 300 300 0,9
MP-PUR160 160 350 350 1,3
MP-PUR200 200 400 400 1,7
MP-PUR250 250 450 450 2,2
MP-PUR315 315 500 500 2,8
Filler pieces - flexible (PUR)
Product no
Dimension
(outlet, øD)
[mm]
Manhole diameter
(min – max)
[mm]
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
FS-PUR110-8/24 110 800-2400 300 300 1,4
FS-PUR160-8/24 160 800-2400 350 350 2,3
FS-PUR200-8/20 200 800-2000 400 400 2,5
FS-PUR250-8/24 250 800-2400 450 450 3,5
FS-PUR315-10/24 315 1000-2400 500 500 4,1
Outlet, øD
Outlet, øD
Miljø- og Fluidteknikk AS
www.mft.no post@mft.no Product Information
FluidVertic VSU
Version: 2024-11-18 Page 8 of 8
Sliding system
Product no Dimension
(outlet, øD) [mm]
C
VGD-110 110 customizable
VGD-160 160 customizable
VGD-200 200 customizable
Integrated overflow
Dimension
(outlet, øD)
Product no
Description Weight
[kg]
 Product no
Description
110 T-MR110 T-piece 0,5  IO-P110 Vertical pipe, including mounting clamp
160 T-MR160 T-piece 1,1  IO-P160 Vertical pipe, including mounting clamp
200 T-MR200 T-piece 2,2  IO-P200 Vertical pipe, including mounting clamp
250 T-MR250 T-piece 3,2  IO-P250 Vertical pipe, including mounting clamp
315 T-MR315 T-piece 5,6  IO-P315 Vertical pipe, including mounting clamp